2004 Memorial Day 5K
Walk Overall Finish List

May 31, 2004

Kennekuk Road Runners

Place Name

1
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Billie Mojonnier
Rob Grider

Louisa Maranon
Mary Grider

Mary Hill

Nan Coppel

Judy Jones
Jessica Jones
Colleen Chambers
Ashley Tyler
Amber Ashby
Maribel Tyler
Stacey Vredenburgh
Vickie Holecz
Brendan Wallace
Mary Martin

Lisa Wallace

Jerry Martin

Martin Riley

Beryl Riley

City
Bismarck IL
Danville IL

Champaign IL

Danville IL
Danville IL
Danville IL
Philo IL
Philo IL
Hillsboro IN
Homer IL
Rantoul IL
Homer IL
Oakwood IL
Danville IL
Tilton IL
Danville IL
Tilton IL
Danville IL

56
46
42
46
48
68
54
20
44
12
17
40
34
51
6
60
34
61
67
65

Age Age Group

1F 0-99
1M 0-99
1F 0-99
2 F 0-99
3 F 0-99
4 F 0-99
5 F 0-99
6 F 0-99
7 F 0-99
8 F 0-99
9 F 0-99
10 F 0-99
11 F 0-99
12 F 0-99
1 M 0-99
13 F 0-99
14 F 0-99
2 M 0-99
3 M0-99
15 F 0-99

Time

Pace

38:51.9
39:43.4
40:00.6
40:07.3
41:00.7
42:10.1
45:06.6
45:07.3
45:16.6
45:17.5
45:26.3
45:27.2
52:17.4
52:18.2
52:48.7
52:51.8
52:56.7
52:59.1
54:49.6
54:51.5

12:32/M
12:49/M
12:54/M
12:56/M
13:14/M
13:36/M
14:33/M
14:33/M
14:36/M
14:36/M
14:39/M
14:40/M
16:52/M
16:52/M
17:02/M
17:03/M
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:41/M
17:42/M
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